
ACADEMIC PROGRAMS REVIEW SCHEDULE

Coll
eg

e

Aca
dem

ic 

Pro
gr

am
20

18
-19

20
19

-20

20
20

-21

20
21

-22

20
22

-23

20
23

-24

20
24

-25

20
25

-26

20
26

-27

20
27

-28

20
28

-29

20
29

-30

COE (M.A. Counselor Education) A ER SS ER
COE Elementary Education PK-4 A ER SS ER
COE Elementary Education 4-8 A ER SS ER
COE (M.Ed. El. Ed.) A ER SS ER
COE (M.Ed. Reading) A ER SS ER
COE Library Science, B.S. SS SS*/ER ER SS ER
COE Library Science, B.S. Ed. A ER SS ER
COE (M.Ed. Instr. Technology) SS ER SS
COE (M.L.S. Library Science) A ER SS ER
COE Secondary Education A SS ER
COE (Ed.D.) SS ER ER
COE (M.Ed. Teaching) A SS ER
COE (M.Ed. Curr./Instr./Specialization)) SS* ER SS ER
COE Special Education A SS ER
COE (M.Ed. Student Affairs) SS SS*/ER ER
COE (M.Ed. Multicultural Education) SS ER

SS = Self Study
* = Self Study not completed as scheduled. 

ER = External Review
A = Accreditation; program provides modified review during accreditation year. Accredited programs with 10-year cycles conduct reviews at 5-year intervals.

Yellow Highlight = Graduate Programs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              
Tracks, concentrations, and minors are reviewed with undergraduate major. All programs are to provide annual updates.

This template is subject to change and is updated periodically.
Updated August 23, 2024
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